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CITY PARK APARTMENTS
NOW LEASING FOR FALL 2017-2018                                
Available starting June 2017

PRICING:
     2 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 PARKING SPACES: 
          Starting at $2,600
     3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 PARKING SPACES: 
          Starting at $3,100

NEWLY REMODELED BUILDINGS 
     (new mirros, bathroom lights)
NEW GYMS AND GAME ROOM
COURTYARD LOUNGES
2 ELEVATORS PER BUILDING
GATED PARKING STRUCTURES
SECURED COVER BIKE RACK
FULL LAUNDRY FACILITIES ON EVERY FLOOR
TRASH CHUTE ON EVERY FLOOR
TILES FOR KITCHEN & BATHROOM FLOORS
SURVEILLANCE CAMERAS
CENTRAL A/C
MAINTENANCE STAFF ON SITE
SPECTRUM CABLE & INTERNET INCLUDED
WATER, TRASH, GAS & PARKING INCLUDED
LOCATED ONE BLOCK NORTH OF USC

·  Moderate housing program is available; 
     please contact us from more information.
·  Prospective tenants who are employed may have a 
     greater likelihood of being approved with LAHD.

1246 & 1247 W. 30TH ST. LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
www.CityParkUSC.com & CityParkUSC@gmail.com
TEL: (323) 733-6157
 
SHOWROOM & LEASING OFFICE OPEN
Monday – Friday 9 am - 5 pm

ANSWER TO TODAY’S PUZZLE

ACROSS
 1 Call from a bar, 

maybe

10 Allied (with)

15 She played 
Odin’s wife in 
“Thor”

16 Key ingredient?

17 App with an 
envelope icon

18 Warren with 
the 1978 
platinum album 
“Excitable Boy”

19 Onetime label 
for the Beatles

20 Pickup line?

21 Pre-euro 
money

22 Is no longer 
good

24 Wreck locale

26 Arm muscles, 
in bodybuilding 
lingo

27 “Your Movie 
___” (Roger 
Ebert book)

29 Served 
whoppers?

30 Lout’s lack
31 What’s exited in 

Brexit
33 Sci-fi shocker
35 Bastes, e.g.
37 Penguin’s perch
38 [I can’t believe 

that just 
happened!]

42 Somewhat
45 Somewhat
46 Whole bunch
48 “Specifically 

…”
50 Ned’s adoptive 

son on “Game 
of Thrones”

51 Town where 
“Parks and 
Recreation” is 
set

53 Roman-
Parthian War 
figure

54 1965 hit for the 
Yardbirds

56 Salad dressing 
brand

58 Juan Perón’s 
second wife

59 Real shocker
60 Features of 

some city 
streets

62 They come 
before deals

63 “Keep your 
pants on!”

64 Put on the line
65 Crying for 

attention?

DOWN
 1 Tumbling 

equipment
 2 Tear into
 3 Disconnect, as 

a trailer
 4 Lead-in to 

Luddite
 5 Fast-food 

empire builder
 6 “The Black 

Tulip” novelist, 
1850

 7 Juan Perón’s 
third wife

 8 “Since you 
weren’t 
listening …”

 9 Twitter titter
10 Measured (up)
11 “Riders in the 

Sky” singer, 
1949

12 Something cold 
from Mars

13 Blue prints
14 Power line?
21 Piano parts
23 Not straight
25 Grievance
28 Creep out?

30 Best Actress 
winner for 
“Monster”

32 Jazz devotee, 
most likely

34 Road rage 
sound

36 Whole bunch
38 Alternatives to 

chimichangas
39 Superhero 

with the foe 
Professor Von 
Gimmick

40 Game in which 
jokers and twos 
are wild

41 Guy’s sling 
swimsuit

43 Many a Taylor 
Swift fan

44 Part of a 
circulatory 
system

47 Check out 
quickly

49 Warm and 
cozy

51 Break down in 
school

52 Newman, to 
Seinfeld

55 Easy to walk 
all over

57 Spill (over)

60 Marcel 
Marceau 
moniker

61 Caregivers’ org.
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000 Rentals

Rooms

Student HouSing
JuSt a few min.

walk to CampuS
All types of units available:
Single Rooms, Bachelors, 

Single, 1 Bdrm, 2 Bdrm, 3 Bdrm 
and 5 Bdrm.

Units start as low as
$750/month - $4,500/month.

For more info call:
(310) 842-8234

E-mail:
dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at:
www.dancohousing.com

 

(,s,)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES

Rooms in quiet shared houses.
Short walk to USC. Off-street 

parking, shared kitchen, 
microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities. 
1188 W. 28th St. • 1248 W. 29th St.
Fall $645+/mo.  /  Summer $400/mo.

Call (213) 713-7440 (3-24)

Apartments

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2017
$2,700/month includes 2 parking spaces,

free laundry, stove, refrig, A/C, dishwasher.
1154 W. 27th Street.

(310) 666-2522 or talrana@hotmail.com

SPACIOUS REMODELED 
3 BDRM / 1 BATH APT.

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
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